Wallace High School Extra Curricular Programme

Junior/Senior
Lunch

Junior Lunch
Junior Lunch
Junior Lunch

Senior Lunch

After school

Afterschool

After school

Junior Lunch

Junior Lunch /
Senior Lunch

Junior Lunch
Junior lunch

After School

4-4.45pm

Before School
8am - 8:45am
Junior Lunch
Junior Lunch
Junior Lunch
Junior Lunch

Junior & Senior
Lunch

Beekeeping club

Bracelet Making Club
Art Club

String Group

Vocal A capella Group

Rugby S1-6 (Boys & Girls) 4pm -
5pm

Volleyball Club
Baking Club

Cartoon Drawing Club
Band Club

History Book Club
Junior vocal group/singing

Netball

Orchestra

Senior Competitive Dance
S1-3 Boys Basketball
Drama Club

Languages Club

Comic Book Club

Creative Club

The Wallace Times Newspaper

H McGeer

Creative Ambassadors

Creative Ambassadors

Ms Leonard

Mrs Auldjo
Mr Jubb

Miss Sneddon

Mr Stobbart

Creative Ambassadors

Creative Ambassadors /

Miss Paterson
Miss McManus
Mrs Auldjo

Mrs Murray

Miss Paterson / Mrs

Spencer

Miss Park
Miss Williams

Mr Dey

Language Ambassadors

Mr McDonald

Ms Kupke

Miss Cairney and senior

journalists

A104

L17
L19
L4
L5

Grass Pitch

Games Hall

P2

L19

L4

A9
L5

Games Hall

L12

Studio
Games Hall
P106

P101

L18

P7

P107
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