Wallace High School Extra Curricular Programme

MONDAY

Junior/Senior Lunch	Beekeeping club	H McGeer	A104
Junior Lunch	Bracelet Making Club	Creative Ambassadors	L17
Junior Lunch	Art Club	Creative Ambassadors	L19
Junior Lunch	String Group	Ms Leonard	L4
Senior Lunch	Vocal A capella Group	Mrs Auldjo	L5
After school	Rugby S1-6 (Boys & Girls) 4pm - 5pm	Mr Jubb	Grass Pitch
Afterschool	Volleyball Club	Miss Sneddon	Games Hall
After school	Baking Club	Mr Stobbart	P2

TUESDAY

Junior Lunch	Cartoon Drawing Club	Creative Ambassadors	L19
Junior Lunch / Senior Lunch	Band Club	Creative Ambassadors / Miss Paterson	L4
Junior Lunch	History Book Club	Miss McManus	A9
Junior lunch	Junior vocal group/singing	Mrs Auldjo	L5
After School	Netball	Mrs Murray	Games Hall
4 - 4.45pm	Orchestra	Miss Paterson / Mrs Spencer	L12

WEDNESDAY

Before School	Senior Competitive Dance	Miss Park	Studio
8am - 8:45am	S1-3 Boys Basketball	Miss Williams	Games Hall
Junior Lunch	Drama Club	Mr Dey	P106
Junior Lunch	Languages Club	Language Ambassadors	P101
Junior Lunch	Comic Book Club	Mr McDonald	L18
Junior Lunch	Creative Club	Ms Kupke	P7
Junior & Senior Lunch	The Wallace Times Newspaper	Miss Cairney and senior journalists	P107

Wallace High School Extra Curricular Programme

Senior Lunch	Senior Choir	Mrs Spencer	L4
After School	Girls Basketball S1-3	Miss Williams	Games Hall
After School	Junior Dance Team	Miss Park	Studio
After School	Water Polo	Miss Dunsmore / Senior Pupils	Pool

THURSDAY

Junior Lunch	Chess Club	Mr Lees	A2
After school	Badminton Club	Isla & Miss Sneddon	Games Hall
After School	S1-S3 Girls Football	Miss Whillans & Miss Williams	Astro

FRIDAY

Before School	PE Breakfast Club	Mr Loch	Games Hall
Junior Lunch	LGBT+ Club	Miss Doody	L19
Junior Lunch	Ukulele Group	Miss Paterson	L5
Senior Lunch	Ukulele Group	Miss Paterson	L5

VARIOUS

Info shared on Google Class	Rights Respecting Schools Pupil Steering Group		
Info shared on Google Class	Equally Safe at Schools		
	Mental Health Champions		
Google Classroom	Sports Council	Miss Park	
	STEM Streets ahead Competition	Miss Carson	L13